ALUFLEXPACK AG CHF1

ALUFLEXPACK AG CHF1
ISIN:  CH0453226893

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
14.50 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.68% (-0.10)

ISIN CH0453226893
Symbol AFP
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 259 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

14.45 CHF (500)
14.60 CHF (430)
14.50 CHF
14.60 CHF
14.50 CHF
14.60 CHF
14.550251 CHF
597

8,686.50

6

WKN: 45322689
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0453226893&ID_NOTATION=260417623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0453226893&ID_NOTATION=260417623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffc8cf54ad54d77bb2118973264df997d66a37bbcb7d6f19dcd891d54064d014&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3cbd16fc152b66156&time=1721284422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d002bf33a094c384b6aff19aa6c121d49cd94a726553c7c11408b1b24ee6eb19&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6c8c059167a0caed&time=1721284422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5cab4103ba01fa1aeff66fa292ff1b7ea678b2b3c6628f0209579884854e9d0&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25d7e58d932b9ac44&time=1721284422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b032ca160e94040b817739e9d3680f2eeee39d4b60d8244534cb90b446597fa&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=02cce1e72ddd7741c&time=1721284422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d6d2cd56846b9bd244f5dd8b8d22ce6d89e9701f492cbe70053ca9610e62638&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20ea0ad92ed413236&time=1721284422&tool=RSC

ALUFLEXPACK AG CHF1

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
14.50 CHF

Difference

© -068%(-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0453226893
AFP

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

259 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.45 CHF (500)
Ask (Ask size) 14.60 CHF (430)
Open 14.50 CHF
High 14.60 CHF
Low 14.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 14.60 CHF
VWAP 14.550251 CHF
Volume (pcs) 597
Trading volume 8,686.50
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +65.71% -7.53% -56.59%
Perf (abs.) +5.75 -1.18 -18.90
Beta 0.44 0.35 0.66
Volatility 73.28 5522  48.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Trading volume

(mio.)

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 14.50 CHF 0.01

16

London Stock - - -
Exchange

0.00

14.53 CHF (1,375)
14.62 CHF (2,061)
14.72 CHF (23,531)
12.56 CHF (18,643)
16.10 CHF (2024/02/16)
7.42 CHF (2024/02/07)
16.18 CHF (2023/08/02)
7.42 CHF (2024/02/07)

Number of
trades

6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260417623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=462955170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=462955170

ALUFLEXPACK AG CHF1

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
ALUFLEXPACK AG

Alte Aarauerstrasse 11 - 5734 Reinach
Telefon: +41-62-765-25-20

Fax: +

E-mail: info.ch@aluflexpack.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johannes Chairman of Managing
Steurer Board

Lukas Member of Executive
Kothbauer Committee

Board of directors

Markus
Vischer

Alois Blihler

Bernd Winter

Christian
Hosp

Martin
Ohneberg

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info.ch@aluflexpack.com
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